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AEA Name Office Address Phone Email 

Keystone 

AEA 1 
Angie Squires 

1400 2nd Street NW, 

Elkader, Iowa 52043-

9564 563-245-1480 

Asquires@aea1.k12.i

a.us 

Keystone 

AEA 1 
Penni Gaul 

1400 2nd Street NW, 

Elkader, Iowa 52043-

9564 563-245-1480 pgaul@aea1.k12.ia.us 

Keystone 

AEA 1 
Ann 

Hagensick 

700 Ridgewood Dr., 

Decorah, IA  52101 563-382-2870 

ahagensick@aea1.k1

2.ia.us 

Central 

Rivers AEA 

267 
Michelle 

Haberman 

9184 265th Street, 

Suite B 

Clear Lake, Iowa 

50428 

641-357-6125 

1-800-392-

6640 x2262 

mhaberman@aea267.

k12.ia.us 

Central 

Rivers AEA 

267 Deb Molitor 

909 South 12th Street 

Marshalltown, IA 

50158 641-844-2486 

dmolitor@aea267.k1

2.ia.us 

Central 

Rivers AEA 

267 Alison Bell 

3712 Cedar Heights 

Dr., Cedar Falls, Iowa  

50613 319-268-7618 

abell@aea267.k12.ia.

us 

Central 

Rivers 

AEA 267 
Mardith 

DeGroote 

9184 265th Street, 

Suite B 

Clear Lake, Iowa 

50428 641-357-6125 

mdegroote@aea267.k

12.ia.us 

Prairie Lakes 

AEA 8 
Becky Coffelt 

825 Beach Street 

 Webster City, IA 

50595 515-259-0841 bcoffelt@plaea.org 

Prairie Lakes 

AEA 8 Marcie 

Lentsch 

Fort Dodge Office 

1235 5th Avenue 

South, Ft. Dodge, Iowa 

50501 

515-574-5500 

Ext. 2126 mlentsch@plaea.org 

Prairie Lakes 

AEA 8 
Jessica 

Hawkins 

500 NE 6th St, 

Pocahontas, IA  50574 712-335-3588 jhawkins@plaea.org 

Mississippi 

Bend AEA 9 Jennifer Jansen 

729 21st St., 

Bettendorf, IA  52722 563-344-6393 jjansen@mbaea.org 

Mississippi 

Bend AEA 9 Mary Shihadeh 

729 21st St., 

Bettendorf, IA  52722 563-344-6265 

MShihadeh@mbaea.

org 

 

Mississippi 

Bend AEA 9 Lorry Wilson  

729 21st St., 

Bettendorf, IA  52722 563-344-6527 llwilson@mbaea.org 

Grant Wood 

AEA 10 
Mary Airy 

4401 6th Street SW, 

Cedar Rapids, IA  

52404  319-399-6725 mairy@gwaea.org 
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AEA Name Office Address Phone Email 

Grant Wood 

AEA 10 Jeanie Wade-

Nagle 

4401 6th Street SW, 

Cedar Rapids, IA  

52404 

319-399-6574 

or 1-800-332-

8488 jwade@gwaea.org 

Grant Wood 

AEA 10 
Kathy Curphey 

4401 6th Street SW, 

Cedar Rapids, IA  

52404 319-399-6467 kcurphey@gwaea.org 

Grant Wood 

AEA 10 Peggy 

Daugherty 

4401 6th Street SW, 

Cedar Rapids, IA  

52404 319-399-6547 

pdaugherty@gwaea.o

rg 

Grant Wood 

AEA 10     
Melanie Reese   

4401 6th St. SW, 

Cedar Rapids, IA 

52404 319-358-6245   mreese@gwaea.org 

Heartland 

AEA 11 Brianna Sayre 

Geiser 

6500 Corporate Dr., 

Johnston, IA  50131 

515-270-0405 

ext. 14568 

bsayregeiser@heartla

ndaea.org  

Heartland 

AEA 11 Rachelle 

Dawson  

6500 Corporate Dr., 

Johnston, IA  50131 

515-270-0405 

ext. 14350 

rdawson@heartlanda

ea.org 

Heartland 

AEA 11  Candice 

Green 

6500 Corporate Dr., 

Johnston, IA  50131 515-270-9030 

Cgreen@heartlandaea

.org 

Heartland 

AEA 11 
Nikki Roorda 

6500 Corporate Dr., 

Johnston, IA  50131 

515-270-0405 

x18130 

nroorda@heartlandae

a.org 

Northwest 

AEA 12 
Joyce Vermeer 

1382 4th Ave. NE, 

Sioux Center, IA  

51250 

712-722-

4378   Ext 

1312 jvermeer@nwaea.org 

Northwest 

AEA 12 
Mary Groen 

1520 Morningside 

Ave., Sioux City, IA  

51106 

712-222-6122 

or 1-800-352-

9040 mgroen@nwaea.org 

Northwest 

AEA 12 
Cindy 

Chettinger 

1520 Morningside 

Ave., Sioux City, IA  

51106 

712-222-6340 

or 1-800-352-

9040 

cchettinger@nwaea.o

rg 

Northwest 

AEA 12 
Sally Hartley 

1520 Morningside 

Ave., Sioux City, IA  

51106 712-433-2071 shartley@nwaea.org 

mailto:bsayregeiser@heartlandaea.org
mailto:bsayregeiser@heartlandaea.org
mailto:bsayregeiser@heartlandaea.org
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Green Hills 

AEA 13 
Terri Bush 

Peterson Center 

Regional Office  712.322.7354 tbush@ghaea.org 

Green Hills 

AEA 13 Pam Elwood 

Atlantic Regional 

Office 712-243-1480 pelwood@ghaea.org 

Great Prairie 

AEA 15 
Anne Michel 

2814 North Court, 

Ottumwa, IA  52501 

641-682-8591 

or 1-800-622-

0027 

anne.michel@gpaea.o

rg 

Great Prairie 

AEA 15 
Vickie Parker 

2814 North Court, 

Ottumwa, IA  52501 

641-682-8591 

or 1-800-622-

0027 

vickie.parker@gpaea.

org 

Great Prairie 

AEA 15 June Morgan 

3601 West Avenue 

Burlington, IA 52601 319-753-6561 

June.morgan@gpaea.

org 

Great Prairie 

AEA 15 
Dawn Johnson 

2814 North Court  

Ottumwa, IA   52501  

641-682-8591 

or 1-800-622-

0027 

dawn.johnson@gpaea

.org 

 

 

DISTRICT NAME OFFICE ADDRESS PHONE # EMAIL 

Dubuque Nancy Murphy 

1090 Alta Vista Street 

Dubuque, IA 52001 

(563) 552-

5863                                    

nmurphy@dubuque.k

12.ia.us 

Cedar Rapids Marta Hershner 

2500 Edgewood Road 

NW 

Cedar Rapids, IA  

52405 319-558-3988 

mhershner@cr.k12.ia.

us 

Cedar Rapids 

Colleen 

Fangman-Rider 

2500 Edgewood Road 

NW 

Cedar Rapids, IA  

52405 319-558-1207 

cfangman@cr.k12.ia.u

s 

Des Moines 

Angela 

Constable 

Woodlawn Learning 

Center 

4000 Lower Beaver 

Road 

Des Moines, IA 50310 

 

(515) 242-

8213 

angela.constable@dm

schools.org 

Des Moines Susie Guest 

Mitchell Early 

Learning Center 

111 Porter 

Des Moines, IA 50315 

(515) 242-

8424 

susan.guest@dmschoo

ls.org 

Des Moines Beth Pattschull 

Woodlawn Learning 

Center 

4000 Lower Beaver 

Road 

(515) 242-

7592 

beth.pattschull@dmsc

hools.org 

mailto:tbush@ghaea.org
mailto:anne.michel@gpaea.org
mailto:anne.michel@gpaea.org
mailto:June.morgan@gpaea.org
mailto:June.morgan@gpaea.org
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DISTRICT NAME OFFICE ADDRESS PHONE # EMAIL 

Des Moines, IA 

Sioux City Kim Burrack 

710 Iowa St 

Sioux City, IA 51105 

(712)293-

0436 

burrack@live.siouxcit

yschools.com 

Sioux City Angela Conway 

710 Iowa St 

Sioux City, IA 51105 

(712)293-

0436 

Conwaya2@live.sioux

cityschools.com 

 

Iowa Department of Education  

 Name Phone Email 

1.  Dee Gethmann 515-281-5502 Dee.Gethmann@iowa.gov 

2.  Kimberly Villotti 515-281-4709 Kimberly.Villotti@iowa.gov 

3.  Betsy Lin 515-725-2039 Betsy.Lin@iowa.gov 

4.  Amy Stegeman 515-725-2273 Amy.Stegeman@iowa.gov 

5.  Jennifer Adkins 515-725-2219 Jennifer.Adkins@iowa.gov 

6.  Angie Van Polen 515-281-4834 Angela.Vanpolen@iowa.gov 

7.  Amanda Winslow 515-242-5104 Amanda.Winslow@iowa.gov 

8.  Tom Rendon  515-326-5389 Tom.Rendon@iowa.gov 

9.  Marsha Gunderson 712-366-3284 mgunderson@iowaschoolforthedeaf.org 
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